
Date Day Time Visitor Home Field
4/15/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Tiny Pirates Ricks Rascals F5
4/15/2024 Monday 7:00 PM Dover Lights Harps Cardinals F5
4/18/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Harps Cardinals Tiny Pirates F5
4/18/2024 Thursday 7:00 PM Ricks Rascals Dover Lights F5
4/22/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Dover Lights Tiny Pirates F5
4/22/2024 Monday 7:00 PM Ricks Rascals Harps Cardinals F5
4/25/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Ricks Rascals Tiny Pirates F5
4/25/2024 Thursday 7:00 PM Harps Cardinals Dover Lights F5
4/29/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Tiny Pirates Harps Cardinals F5
4/29/2024 Monday 7:00 PM Dover Lights Ricks Rascals F5
5/2/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Tiny Pirates Dover Lights F5
5/2/2024 Thursday 7:00 PM Harps Cardinals Ricks Rascals F5
5/6/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Tiny Pirates Ricks Rascals F5
5/6/2024 Monday 7:00 PM Dover Lights Harps Cardinals F5
5/9/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Harps Cardinals Tiny Pirates F5
5/9/2024 Thursday 7:00 PM Ricks Rascals Dover Lights F5

5/13/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Dover Lights Tiny Pirates F5
5/13/2024 Monday 7:00 PM Ricks Rascals Harps Cardinals F5
5/16/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Ricks Rascals Tiny Pirates F5
5/16/2024 Thursday 7:00 PM Harps Cardinals Dover Lights F5
5/23/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Tiny Pirates Dover Lights F5
5/23/2024 Thursday 7:00 PM Harps Cardinals Ricks Rascals F5
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